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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

INSTITUTO NACIONAL AGRARIO

GERENCIA CENTRAL

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

 186,750.00
 186,750.00

 50,000.00

 100,000.00

 36,750.00

 006

 008

 011

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

CHOLUTECA

COMAYAGUA

OLANCHO

Fecha

Fecha

Fecha

Beneficiarios

Beneficiarios

Beneficiarios

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     006    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     008    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     011    ) :
TOTAL GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA (     001    ) :
TOTAL INSTITUCION (    0500   ) :
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Nombre

Nombre

Nombre
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